
 

List of partners signatures in support of collaboration and commitment to delivering the Winter 

Pressures programme. 

 

Name & Designation Signature 

Dr Adrian Hayter 
Clinical Lead 
Winsor Ascot & Maidenhead CCG 
Email: Adrian.hayter@nhs.net   

Dr William Tong 
Clinical Lead 
Bracknell and Ascot CCG 
Email: w.tong@nhs.net  

 
Dr Jim O’Donnell 
Clinical Lead 
Slough CCG 
Email: jim.odonnell2@nhs.net  

 
Grant Macdonald 
Deputy Chief Executive 
Heatherwood & Wexham Park NHS Foundation 
Trust 
Email: grant.Macdonald@hwph-tr.nhs.uk 

 

Julian Emms 
Chief Executive 
Berkshire Healthcare Foundation Trust 
Email: julian.emms@berkshire.nhs.uk 

 
Glynn Jones 
Director of Adult Social Care, Health & Housing 
Bracknell Forest Council 
Email: glynn.jones@bracknell-forest.gov.uk  
  

Christabel Shawcross 
Deputy Managing Director and Strategic Director 
Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead 
Email: christabel.shawcross@RBWM.gov.uk 

 

 
 

Jane Wood 
Strategic Director Community & Wellbeing 
Slough Borough council 
Email: Jane.Wood@slough.gov.uk 
 

 

Patrick Rogan 
Chief Executive 
East Berkshire Primary Care 
Email: Patrick.rogan@nhs.net  
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Helen Clanchy 
Director of Primary Care 
Area Team 
Email: Helen.clanchy@nhs.net 

Please take this as my agreement to the East 
Berkshire winter planning proposals.  
Clanchy Helen (NHS ENGLAND) 
helen.clanchy@nhs.net  Mon 19/08/2013 16:51 
 
 

John  Lisle 
Chief Operating Officer 
 NHS Chiltern CCG 
John.lisle@nhs.net 

 
 

Keith Boyes 
Area Operations Manager 
SCAS 
Email: keith.boyes@scas.nhs.uk  

 

 
 

 

Date: 19th August 2013 
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